
Gau Lech-Wertach

Ergebnis  2012

2.10.10 Luftpistole - Schützenklasse

1. Singoldschützen Großaitingen 1127  
Ralf Wieler 382 
Sebastian Kugelmann 373 
Alexander Leuchtle 372 

2. Singoldschützen Großaitingen 2 1112  
Klemens Hutter 378 
Leonhard Zieglmeir 374 
Jürgen Spindler 360 

3. SG Klosterlechfeld 1079  
Torsten Paulo 366 
Christopher Seidel 358 
Rainer Frei 355 

4. SG 1880 Untermeitingen 1072  
Reinhold Zott 362 
Markus Barg 357 
Wolfgang Sachse 353 

5. Tell Tronetshofen-Willmatshofe 1059  
Thomas Wanner 356 
Werner Schenk 354 
Anton Holl 349 

6. SG Schwabegg 1058  
Thomas Glas 361 
Josef Dölle 350 
Andreas Engel 347 

7. Edelweiß Gennach 1048  
Richard Gleich 356 
Philipp Ostermaier 350 
Benedikt Schürzinger 342 

8. Auerhahn Reinhartshausen 1035  A
Klaus Brandner 359 
Manuel Kunert 343 
Andreas Groll 333 

9. Fortuna Klimmach 1034  
Magnus Löcherer 362 
Norbert Gattinger 352 
Thomas Schur 320 

10. SG 1880 Untermeitingen 2 1032  
Jürgen Fischer 368 
Benjamin Rott 345 
Volker Bauer 319 

11. SG Mittelstetten 1016  
Horst Weigend 365 
Andreas Geißler 343 
Gerhard Geißler 308 
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12. Hubertus Oberottmarshausen 1014  
David Kromer 340 
Andreas Schipf 338 
Martin Stölzle 336 

13. SG Klosterlechfeld 2 1014  
Andreas Jahn 359 
Michael Hunseder 331 
Michael Merta 324 

14. Hubertus Langenneufnach 681  
Andreas Knoll 344 
Michael Koreny 337 
Heinz Egger 0 

2.10.10 Luftpistole - Schützenklasse  

Wieler,  Ralf Singoldschützen Großaitingen  94  97  95  96  382
1. Hutter,  Klemens Singoldschützen Großaitingen  95  93  96  94  378

Zieglmeir,  Leonhard Singoldschützen Großaitingen  95  95  93  91  374
2. Kugelmann,  Sebastian Singoldschützen Großaitingen  90  94  94  95  373
3. Leuchtle,  Alexander Singoldschützen Großaitingen  90  93  94  95  372
4. Fischer,  Jürgen SG 1880 Untermeitingen  91  90  94  93  368
5. Paulo,  Torsten SG Klosterlechfeld  92  88  93  93  366
6. Weigend,  Horst SG Mittelstetten  90  88  94  93  365
7. Löcherer,  Magnus Fortuna Klimmach  90  88  90  94  362
8. Zott,  Reinhold SG 1880 Untermeitingen  90  88  90  94  362
9. Glas,  Thomas SG Schwabegg  87  90  94  90  361

10. Spindler,  Jürgen Singoldschützen Großaitingen  90  93  91  86  360
Brandner,  Klaus Auerhahn Reinhartshausen  89  92  88  90  359 A

11. Jahn,  Andreas SG Klosterlechfeld  88  92  90  89  359
12. Seidel,  Christopher SG Klosterlechfeld  91  89  84  94  358
13. Barg,  Markus SG 1880 Untermeitingen  87  87  90  93  357
14. Wanner,  Thomas Tell Tronetshofen-Willmatshofe  93  90  87  86  356
15. Gleich,  Richard Edelweiß Gennach  93  90  88  85  356
16. Frei,  Rainer SG Klosterlechfeld  83  91  88  93  355
17. Schenk,  Werner Tell Tronetshofen-Willmatshofe  89  87  86  92  354
18. Sachse,  Wolfgang SG 1880 Untermeitingen  93  83  90  87  353
19. Gattinger,  Norbert Fortuna Klimmach  87  90  87  88  352
20. Dölle,  Josef SG Schwabegg  90  87  82  91  350
21. Ostermaier,  Philipp Edelweiß Gennach  90  90  89  81  350
22. Holl,  Anton Tell Tronetshofen-Willmatshofe  92  86  85  86  349
23. Gerds,  Björn Singoldschützen Großaitingen  90  90  88  81  349
24. Moder,  Christian Brunnenschützen Königsbrunn  88  82  85  92  347 A
25. Engel,  Andreas SG Schwabegg  88  88  86  85  347
26. Wiatrek,  Markus SG Obermeitingen  84  86  89  87  346
27. Wottrich,  Bastian Schloßbergschützen Scherstette  85  91  87  83  346
28. Rott,  Benjamin SG 1880 Untermeitingen  86  92  82  85  345
29. Knoll,  Andreas Hubertus Langenneufnach  88  86  81  89  344
30. Geißler,  Andreas SG Mittelstetten  91  85  81  86  343
31. Kunert,  Manuel Auerhahn Reinhartshausen  86  83  91  83  343 A
32. Schürzinger,  Benedikt Edelweiß Gennach  82  83  86  91  342
33. Kromer,  David Hubertus Oberottmarshausen  81  85  87  87  340
34. Lang,  Stefan Zim.St.SG Großaitingen  84  85  88  83  340
35. Schipf,  Andreas Hubertus Oberottmarshausen  81  84  87  86  338
36. Koreny,  Michael Hubertus Langenneufnach  81  87  86  83  337
37. Stölzle,  Martin Hubertus Oberottmarshausen  81  83  82  90  336
38. Groll,  Andreas Auerhahn Reinhartshausen  82  83  91  77  333 A
39. Hunseder,  Michael SG Klosterlechfeld  78  77  92  84  331
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40. Merta,  Michael SG Klosterlechfeld  81  78  86  79  324
41. Hertz,  Herbert Edelweiß Bobingen  82  84  86  72  324
42. Schur,  Thomas Fortuna Klimmach  84  77  76  83  320
43. Bauer,  Volker SG 1880 Untermeitingen  77  83  80  79  319
44. Geißler,  Gerhard SG Mittelstetten  76  82  80  70  308
45. Birkmeir,  Dietmar Schloßbergschützen Scherstette    0
46. Dölle,  Michael Fortuna Klimmach    0
47. Egger,  Heinz Hubertus Langenneufnach    0
48. Fenneberg,  Michael Schloßbergschützen Scherstette    0
49. Mayer,  Christian SG Alpenrose Hiltenfingen    0
50. Weidl,  Markus Schloßbergschützen Scherstette    0

2.10.11 Luftpistole - Damenklasse

1. SG Schwabegg 1004  
Ulrike Franz 350 
Kerstin Glas 339 
Mareike Mai 315 

2. Hubertus Langenneufnach 968  
Alexandra Hanser 346 
Ulrike Bartel 329 
Verena Mangold 293 

2.10.11 Luftpistole - Damenklasse  

1. Settele,  Melanie Singoldschützen Großaitingen  91  84  85  90  350
2. Franz,  Ulrike SG Schwabegg  90  87  85  88  350
3. Hanser,  Alexandra Hubertus Langenneufnach  85  89  86  86  346
4. Glas,  Kerstin SG Schwabegg  82  82  92  83  339
5. Kremzow,  Nicole SG 1880 Untermeitingen  79  84  87  80  330
6. Bartel,  Ulrike Hubertus Langenneufnach  81  83  81  84  329
7. Mai,  Mareike SG Schwabegg  82  79  75  79  315
8. Mangold,  Verena Hubertus Langenneufnach  80  76  77  60  293
9. Barg,  Claudia SG 1880 Untermeitingen  68  74  64  75  281

10. Löcherer,  Brigitte Fortuna Klimmach    0
11. Pfänder,  Theresa Fortuna Klimmach    0

2.10.20 Luftpistole - Schülerklasse  männlich

1. Högg,  Markus SG Mittelstetten  86  87  173

2.10.30 Luftpistole - Jugendklasse  männlich

1. Kögel,  Ralph Schloßbergschützen Scherstette  81  79  69  78  307
2. Paul,  Christopher SG 1880 Untermeitingen  69  70  72  73  284

2.10.40 Luftpistole - Juniorenklasse A  männlich

1. Masur,  Matthias SG Klosterlechfeld  80  86  90  87  343
2. Abele,  Maximilian Singoldschützen Großaitingen  84  80  82  86  332
3. Graßl,  Martin Hubertus Langerringen  87  77  85  83  332
4. Leuchtle,  Tobias Singoldschützen Großaitingen  77  73  85  80  315
5. Fichtl,  Julian SG Klosterlechfeld    0
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2.10.42 Luftpistole - Juniorenklasse B  männlich

1. Weis,  Christoph Hubertus Langenneufnach  89  89  81  93  352
2. Mayer,  Andreas SG Alpenrose Hiltenfingen  84  85  88  92  349
3. Martin,  Manuel Schloßbergschützen Scherstette  85  75  78  78  316
4. Högg,  Alexander SG Mittelstetten  82  73  77  83  315
5. Haugg,  Dominik SG Alpenrose Hiltenfingen  74  81  75  77  307

2.10.50 Luftpistole - Altersklasse

1. Singoldschützen Großaitingen 1115  
Wilhelm Hämmerle 373 
Hermann Müller 371 
Reiner Sauter 371 

2. Singoldschützen Großaitingen 2 1081  
Peter Zerle 370 
Peter Schlaier 356 
Elmar Thurl 355 

3. Auerhahn Reinhartshausen 1074  
Heinrich Mehr 363 
Manfred Braunmüller 362 
Klaus Hatzelmann 349 

4. Singoldschützen Großaitingen 3 1072  
Josef Wegscheider 364 
Peter Kuchenbaur 363 
Thomas Flessenkemper 345 

5. Hubertus Langerringen 1070  
Stefan Mayr 362 
Herbert Graßl 356 
Horst Marz 352 

6. SG Schwabegg 1052  
Holger Bzduch 358 
Werner Müller 355 
Johann Knie 339 

7. Hubertus Langenneufnach 1042  
Alois Haas 351 
Josef Meister 349 
Albert Rohrer 342 

8. Hubertus Langenneufnach 2 982  
Martin Kleber 338 
Harald Laube 328 
Rudolf Weis 316 

9. SG 1880 Untermeitingen 966  
Hans El Ghawi 337 
Stefan Niefenecker 317 
Karl-Heinz Schormeier 312 
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10. Auerhahn Reinhartshausen 2 702  
Rudolf Sappler 351 
Bernhard Zobel 351 
Franz Kobold 0 

11. Singoldschützen Großaitingen 4 690  
Peter Baumgartner 356 
Wolfgang Wegscheider 334 
Christoph Schupp 0 

12. SG Klosterlechfeld 671  
Peter Seidel 340 
Erwin Masur 331 
Peter Schulz 0 

13. Edelweiß Bobingen 586  
Hartmut Kirchhain 329 
Rolf Meding 257 
Heinrich Tomi 0 

2.10.50 Luftpistole - Altersklasse  

1. Weber,  Robert Zim.St.SG Großaitingen  91  94  94  97  376
2. Hämmerle,  Wilhelm Singoldschützen Großaitingen  97  94  90  92  373
3. Müller,  Hermann Singoldschützen Großaitingen  90  94  90  97  371
4. Wegscheider,  Josef Singoldschützen Großaitingen  94  92  90  88  364
5. Kuchenbaur,  Peter Singoldschützen Großaitingen  90  90  91  92  363
6. Braunmüller,  Manfred Auerhahn Reinhartshausen  88  92  91  91  362
7. Mayr,  Stefan Hubertus Langerringen  91  94  88  89  362
8. Bzduch,  Holger SG Schwabegg  86  90  94  88  358
9. Schlaier,  Peter Singoldschützen Großaitingen  86  94  84  92  356

10. Graßl,  Herbert Hubertus Langerringen  89  87  90  90  356
11. Stahl,  Manfred Fortuna Klimmach  90  87  89  90  356
12. Baumgartner,  Peter Singoldschützen Großaitingen  89  91  86  90  356
13. Mayr,  Fridolin Singoldschützen Großaitingen  88  93  87  88  356
14. Thurl,  Elmar Singoldschützen Großaitingen  83  91  89  92  355
15. Müller,  Werner SG Schwabegg  85  88  91  91  355

Lauter,  Hermann SG Obermeitingen  90  88  86  90  354
16. Gellrich,  Michael SG Alpenrose Hiltenfingen  91  86  91  84  352
17. Haas,  Alois Hubertus Langenneufnach  83  86  91  91  351
18. Sappler,  Rudolf Auerhahn Reinhartshausen  93  86  83  89  351
19. Zobel,  Bernhard Auerhahn Reinhartshausen  93  87  88  83  351
20. Hatzelmann,  Klaus Auerhahn Reinhartshausen  89  87  87  86  349
21. Rueß,  Wolfgang SV Kleinaitingen  89  84  88  87  348

Flessenkemper,  Thomas Singoldschützen Großaitingen  81  92  85  87  345
22. Rohrer,  Albert Hubertus Langenneufnach  76  87  92  87  342
23. Knie,  Johann SG Schwabegg  84  86  84  85  339
24. El Ghawi,  Hans SG 1880 Untermeitingen  79  81  90  87  337
25. Wegscheider,  Wolfgang Singoldschützen Großaitingen  78  84  87  85  334
26. Lux,  Hans-Peter Tell Tronetshofen-Willmatshofe  83  82  80  86  331
27. Andraschko,  Otto Brunnenschützen Königsbrunn  82  80  84  85  331
28. Laube,  Harald Hubertus Langenneufnach  77  81  87  83  328
29. Niefenecker,  Stefan SG 1880 Untermeitingen  79  76  77  85  317
30. Weis,  Rudolf Hubertus Langenneufnach  81  79  78  78  316
31. Schormeier,  Karl-Heinz SG 1880 Untermeitingen  72  79  76  85  312
32. Höflein,  Johann Hubertus Langenneufnach    0
33. Kromer,  Helmut Hubertus Oberottmarshausen    0
34. Schupp,  Christoph Singoldschützen Großaitingen    0
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2.10.51 Luftpistole - Damenaltersklasse  

1. Müller,  Susanne Singoldschützen Großaitingen  85  95  92  89  361
2. Gellrich,  Ulrike SG Alpenrose Hiltenfingen  83  84  84  87  338
3. Abele,  Sigrun Singoldschützen Großaitingen  89  79  75  90  333
4. Schiestel,  Silvia Hubertus Langenneufnach  76  74  86  75  311

2.10.60 Luftpistole - Seniorenklasse  

1. Sauter,  Reiner Singoldschützen Großaitingen  92  93  92  94  371
2. Zerle,  Peter Singoldschützen Großaitingen  93  95  92  90  370
3. Mehr,  Heinrich Auerhahn Reinhartshausen  90  92  91  90  363
4. Storhas,  Günther SG Obermeitingen  89  87  89  88  353
5. Marz,  Horst Hubertus Langerringen  88  84  92  88  352
6. Mayer,  Josef SG Alpenrose Hiltenfingen  93  90  83  85  351 A
7. Bauer,  Albert Singoldschützen Großaitingen  84  89  92  85  350 A
8. Meister,  Josef Hubertus Langenneufnach  85  87  86  91  349
9. Seidel,  Peter SG Klosterlechfeld  89  85  81  85  340

10. Kleber,  Martin Hubertus Langenneufnach  83  85  87  83  338
11. Masur,  Erwin SG Klosterlechfeld  79  80  85  87  331
12. Eißner,  Jürgen Brunnenschützen Königsbrunn  84  80  84  81  329
13. Kirchhain,  Hartmut Edelweiß Bobingen  78  87  85  79  329
14. Titz,  Engelhard SG Mittelstetten  82  82  82  81  327
15. Meding,  Rolf Edelweiß Bobingen  72  62  61  62  257
16. Donauer,  Manfred Hubertus Oberottmarshausen    0
17. Kobold,  Franz Auerhahn Reinhartshausen    0
18. Schulz,  Peter SG Klosterlechfeld    0
19. Tomi,  Heinrich Edelweiß Bobingen    0

2.10.63 Luftpistole - Damensenioren A  

1. Löcherer,  Annemarie Fortuna Klimmach    0
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